	 vicorpower.com	 Rev 1.4   12/2014
VI Chip® DCM™
Isolated, Regulated DC-DC Converter Module Family
Overview
n	 Input Voltages
	 160 – 420 Vdc; 16 – 50 Vdc
n	Output Voltages (SELV)
	 5 V, 12 V, 13.8 V, 15 V, 24 V, 28 V, 48 V

Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Power (W)
Output
Current (A)
Package
Type
Control
Interface
DCM300P120x400A40 300 (180 – 420) 12 (7.2 – 13.2) 400 33.3 4623 Analog
DCM290P138T600A40 290 (160 – 420) 13.8 (11.5 – 15.5) 600 43.5 4623 Analog
DCM300P240x600A40 300 (200 – 420) 24 (21.6 – 26.4) 600 25.0  4623 Analog
MDCM28AP050M180A50 28 (16 – 50 5.0 (4.0 – 5.5) 180 47.5 3623 Analog
MDCM28AP120M320A50 28 (16 – 50) 12 (7.2 – 13.2) 320 26.67 3623 Analog
MDCM28AP150M320A50 28 (16 – 50) 15 (9.0 – 16.5) 320 21.40 3623 Analog
MDCM28AP240M320A50 28 (16 – 50) 24 (14.4 – 26.4) 320 13.40 3623 Analog
MDCM28AP280M320A50 28 (16 – 50) 28 (22 – 30.8) 320 11.43  3623 Analog
MDCM28AP480M320A50 28 (16 – 50) 48 (28.8 – 52.8) 320 6.67 3623 Analog
 47.91±.38
1.886±.015
 23.96
.943